11:30 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:15

3:25 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

Chinese New Year Performance Schedule
Producer: Dr. Jun Wang; MC: Mr. Dominic Chu

Opening Remarks/Greeting/Introduction of Dignitaries

Lion Dance

Chinese Music Suite

Golden Snake Dance

New Year Greeting

New Year Visiting

Blooming Flowers & Full Moon
General Command

Intermission

Chinese Folk Dance: Beautiful Love Song

Female Solo

| Could Have Danced All Night (from My Fair Lady)

The Sound of Music (from The Sound of Music)
Magic Show

One Long River: A Qipao Show

Duet

The Merry Widow (from The Merry Widow operetta)

Sleepless Night

Moonlight over the Lotus Pond: A Chinese Folk Dance

Raffle Drawing

Male Solo
Edelweiss (from The Sound of Music)
What a Wonderful World

Martial Arts Performance

Male Solo
Besame Mucho
Music of the Night (from The Music of the Night)

Acrobatic Show

Female Solo
That Is Me
Song to the Moon (an aria from Rusalka)

Chinese Folk Dance

Male Solo
What a Sunny Day
Grand South of China

Taiko Drum Performance

Grand Raffle

CCSS Presidents: Colleen Lee &
Loreen Huey/ Judge Frank Kim

Concord Kung Fu Academy

Capitol Chinese Orchestra

Bayland Dancing

Dr. Jane Dominik

Mr. Marshall Magoon

Bayland Dancing

Dr. Yun Liu & Mr. Jiawei Guo

Bayland Dancing

Dr. Chen F. Liem

Ding Wei Champion Wushu & Arts Center

Mr. Jimmy Shao

Mr. Bradley Henderson

Ms. Yu Tao

Stockton Ladies Dance Group

Mr. Joe Wu

Stockton Bukkyo Taiko



