Chinese New Year Performance Schedule

Producer: Dr. Jun Wang; MC: Mr. Dominic Chu

11:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks/Greeting/Introduction of Dignitarion	
		Loreen Huey/ Judge Frank Kim
11:40 a.m.	Lion Dance	Concord Kung Fu Academy
12:30 p.m.	Chinese Music Suite Golden Snake Dance New Year Greeting New Year Visiting Blooming Flowers & Full Moon General Command	Capitol Chinese Orchestra
12:50 p.m.	Intermission	
1:00 p.m.	Chinese Folk Dance: Beautiful Love Song	Bayland Dancing
1:10 p.m.	Female Solo I Could Have Danced All Night (from My Fair Lady) The Sound of Music (from The Sound of Music)	Dr. Jane Dominik
1:20 p.m.	Magic Show	Mr. Marshall Magoon
1:35 p.m.	One Long River: A Qipao Show	Bayland Dancing
1:45 p.m.	Duet The Merry Widow (from <i>The Merry Widow</i> operetta) Sleepless Night	Dr. Yun Liu & Mr. Jiawei Guo
1:55 p.m.	Moonlight over the Lotus Pond: A Chinese Folk Dance	Bayland Dancing
2:00 p.m.	Raffle Drawing	
2:10 p.m.	Male Solo Edelweiss (from <i>The Sound of Music</i>) What a Wonderful World	Dr. Chen F. Liem
2:20 p.m.	Martial Arts Performance	Ding Wei Champion Wushu & Arts Center
2:30 p.m.	Male Solo Besame Mucho Music of the Night (from <i>The Music of the Night</i>)	Mr. Jimmy Shao
2:50 p.m.	Acrobatic Show	Mr. Bradley Henderson
3:00 p.m.	Female Solo That Is Me Song to the Moon (an aria from <i>Rusalka</i>)	Ms. Yu Tao
3:10 p.m.	Chinese Folk Dance	Stockton Ladies Dance Group
3:15	Male Solo What a Sunny Day Grand South of China	Mr. Joe Wu
3:25 p.m.	Taiko Drum Performance	Stockton Bukkyo Taiko
3:30 p.m.	Grand Raffle	